Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Gaststatte Grabe's

Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Mi
Do
Do
Mi
Mi
Do
Mi
Do

04.09.25
29.10.25
18.09.25
01.10.25
23.10.25
12.11.25
13.11.25
19.11.25
27.11.25
03.12.25
11.12.25
14.01.26
22.01.26
28.01.26
04.02.26
19.02.26
25.02.26
05.03.26
11.03.26
12.03.26
01.04.26
02.04.26
16.04.26
22.04.26
13.05.26
21.05.26
27.05.26
04.06.26

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

4D

Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten
Was sind schon 171
Neustadt Chaoten

BSV 19-Darts

DC wilde 13-2
Elbmotten 103er
Elbmotten

Los Caminos

DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Flying Dart-Nuts
Crazy Devil's

Crazy Angels Il
BSV 19-Darts
Kistenteufel
Elbmotten 103er
Was sind schon 171
Kistenengel

Los Caminos
Devil's Vollpfosten
Flying Dart-Nuts
Crazy Devil's

Crazy Angels Il
Kistenengel
Kistenteufel

DC wilde 13-2
Elbmotten

Cherry Snipers
Devil's Vollpfosten
DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Neustadt Chaoten
Cherry Snipers

Stand: 08.11.2025

Neustadt Chaoten

Was sind schon 171


https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=1&change_date=39075
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=2&change_date=39086
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=3&change_date=39087
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=4&change_date=39098
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=6&change_date=39110
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=8&change_date=39123
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=8&change_date=39126
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=9&change_date=39129
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=10&change_date=39142
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=11&change_date=39145
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=12&change_date=39156
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=13&change_date=39161
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=14&change_date=39168
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=15&change_date=39176
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=16&change_date=39184
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=17&change_date=39186
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=18&change_date=39197
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=19&change_date=39199
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=20&change_date=39209
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=20&change_date=39207
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=22&change_date=39222
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=22&change_date=39223
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=24&change_date=39239
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=25&change_date=39242
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=27&change_date=39258
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=28&change_date=39267
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=29&change_date=39273
https://www.hhedl.de/spieltage_old.php?liga=12&spieltag=30&change_date=39279

