## Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

## Spielplan Gaststätte Gräbe's

Do	04.09.25	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	BSV 19-Darts
Mi	29.10.25	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	DC wilde 13-2
Do	18.09.25	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Elbmotten 103er
Mi	01.10.25	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Elbmotten
Do	23.10.25	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Los Caminos
Mi	12.11.25	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Do	13.11.25	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Flying Dart-Nuts
Mi	19.11.25	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Crazy Devil's
Do	27.11.25	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Crazy Angels II
Mi	03.12.25	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	BSV 19-Darts
Do	11.12.25	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Kistenteufel
Mi	14.01.26	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Elbmotten 103er
Do	22.01.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Was sind schon 171
Mi	28.01.26	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Kistenengel
Mi	04.02.26	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Los Caminos
Do	19.02.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Devil's Vollpfosten
Mi	25.02.26	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Flying Dart-Nuts
Do	05.03.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Crazy Devil's
Mi	11.03.26	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Crazy Angels II
Do	12.03.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Kistenengel
Mi	01.04.26	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Kistenteufel
Do	02.04.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	DC wilde 13-2
Do	16.04.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Elbmotten
Mi	22.04.26	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Cherry Snipers
Mi	13.05.26	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Devil's Vollpfosten
Do	21.05.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	DIE GEILEN PFEILE
Mi	27.05.26	4D	Was sind schon 171	-	Neustadt Chaoten
Do	04.06.26	4D	Neustadt Chaoten	-	Cherry Snipers



Stand: 08.11.2025

Neustadt Chaoten

Was sind schon 171